Faculty of Dentistry

Second Year Instrument Kit 2023-2024
Class: DMD2026

QTY | Description Amount
1 Blazer Butane Torch $136.79
1 Butane Gas 60gm $21.91
1 Cephalometric Protractor and Template $65.70
1 Whip-Mix Double-ended Pattern Painter Brush $27.94
1 Whip-Mix Alcohol Torch $244.95
1 Whip-Mix Plastic Learn-A-Prep $60.79
1 Whip-Mix Articulator with Facebow $2,317.50
1 Fixed Prosthodontic Tooth Preparation Kit 7291B $117.57
1 Operative Preparation Kit 8288-A $51.40
1 Composite Finishing/Polishing Kit 8288- B9356-A $99.01
1 Acrylic Trimming Kit 7291A $176.93
1 Dressing Stone $14.83
1 Bur Cleaning Brush #07420 $17.57
1 Buffalo Knife 6R #55570 $28.89
1 Plaster Spatula 16R #79500 $30.78
1 Plaster Spatula 3R #79350 $31.63
1 Plaster Spatula 4R #79360 $31.63
1 Flexible Mixing Bow! (Large) #05810 $12.02
2 Clear Plastic Base Formers (2) $49.16
1 Red Twin Tip Fine/Ultra Point Permanent Marker $1.69
1 Blue Twin Tip Fine/Ultra Point Permanent Marker $1.69
3



Printing, Shipping, Consumable Fees
Subtotal

GST

QST

Total Taxable Items

Non-taxable Items

Lab Charge for Fixed Prosthodontics Working Models (Prostho)
Lab Charge for Porcelain Fused to Metal Crown (Prostho)

Lab Charge for Complete Dentures (Removable) Classic

Total Non-Taxable Items

$4,800.00
$14,814.67
$740.73
$1,477.76
$17,033.16

$59.00
$225.00
$220.00
$504.00



